Ewige Bestenliste der TT-
Abteilung - Spiele

(Stand 01.07.17 - Nur Verbandsliga-
Einzelspiele)

Walser Stephan 538:387
Bott Josef 485:430
Bott Markus 450:108
Betz Andreas 440:195
Blum Peter 433:459
Betz Bernd 396:203
Gerhart Bernd 385:375

Esenwein Alexander 379:450

Hauser Christian 375:359
Friedel Bianca 344:224
Liess Dirk 340:401
Bott Sebastian 336:139
Meier Stefan 318:230
Betz Claudia 316:100
Zillenbiller Chris 300:110
Wink Torsten 289:190
Vokic Lena 289:136
Steidele Markus 244:187
Walser Hermann 243:398
Bott Tobias 225:179
Utz Hannes 225:154

Pfohmann Manfred 216:247

BeiRer Benedikt 193:121
Steidele Andreas 183:175
Ott Martin 163:162
Betz Sandra 162:139
Nadolny Wilfried 162:102
Kottel Dennis 161:149
Schenkel Susanna  160:206
Zillenbiller Fritzi 156:215
Bartsch Sonja 154:226

Zillenbiller Engelbert 150:129
Wassermann Rainer 149:115

Bihlmayer Peter 148:182
Ott Franziska 137:128
Martin Werner 124:345

Schmucker Anna_|. 122:114
Wolf Sebastian 113:154
Friedel Corinna 112:184
Hannak Elena-Sophie112:59

Martin Tim 111:73
Utz Emma 107:74
Kottel Robin 106:156
Pistl-Syha Rainer 103:159

Thalmaier Sebastian 101:82

Schlichting Peter
Goppel Magnus
Thalmaier Fabian
Geiser Verena
Wink Daniela
Schweres Dieter
Rentschler Niclas
Gerhart Thomas
Linzke Marcel
Pfortner Jochen
Berger Benedikt
Pawlak Leandra
Oswald Franziska
Bechteler Markus
Groner Daniel
Beiller Clemens
Backes Susanne
Hogerle Hubert
Pfortner Luis

Backes Susanne
Schlatterer Markus
Stuber Albert
Anwander Emanuel
Gauggel Alexander
Bergmann Sven
Schmucker Amina
Kunze Manuel
Miiller Manfred
Reisch Rainer
Gauggel Hermann
Salfer Stephan
Blum Verena
Thiel Ulrich
Kohler Judith
Harzenetter Micha
Wehrle Nicole
Michel Nadine
Unglert Manuel
Ott Georg
Witzovsky Udo
Didovic Luca
Dorn Nina
Arab-Dallal Khalil
Stroppe Tim
Frommlet Thilo
Flachs Angelina
Birzle Horst-Dieter
Rieder Bernd

Betz Christian
Haser Chiara

92:105
90:57
87:55
86:114
84:98
82:193
77:114
74:.68
71:148
70:49
69:98
69:65
65:110
64:87
64:68
63:109
58:79
52:16
51:58

47:69
47:57
47:48
46:54
44:17
43:75
43:57
41:36
40:73
40:43
40:30
37:43
37:34
36:98
36:73
36:29
34:59
34:44
33:53
33:38
33:16
31:60
27:21
26:44
25:23
25:20
24:8

23:50
22:79
22:42
22:38

+73 Sp. mit weniger Siegen

Ewige Bestenliste der TT-

Abteilung - Punkte
(Stand 01.07.17 - Nur Verbandsliga-

Einzelspiele)

JKL=1P,JBL=2P.,JBOL=3P.,JByL=5P

MKL=1P,BL=15P.,,BOL=

2P.,ByL=3P

DKL 1.PK=2P., DKL2PK=1P,,

D3.BL1PK=3P.,2PK=2P.
D2BL1PK=5P,2.PK=3P.
D1BL1PK=7P.,2-PK=5P

1.PK
HLL 15P
H1.BL 11P
H2.BL 9P
H3.BL P
HKL1 5P
HKL2 4P
HKL3 (neu) 3P
HKL4 2P
HKL 3 (alt) 2P
HKL4 (4er) 1P

Bott Markus

Betz Andreas
Zillenbiller Chris
Walser Stephan
Bott Sebastian
Bott Josef

Betz Bernd
Friedel Bianca
Vokic Lena

Esenwein Alexander
Betz Claudia

Liess Dirk

Gerhart Bernd

Bott Tobias

Utz Hannes

Meier Stefan

845
836
821
814

Zillenbiller Engelbert 797

Wink Torsten
Blum Peter
Hauser Christian
Steidele Markus
Nadolny Wilfried
Steidele Andreas
Beiller Benedikt

782
771
764
696
674
583
530

Rest unter 500 Punkte



